MATHCOUNTS®

2017 STATE COMPETITION

Vehicle Engineering Center (VEC), GM Warren Tech Center

Time

8:30 a.m.

9:00
9:15
9:25
10:15

10:45
11:25

11:40

In the Cafetorium
12:00 p.m.

1:00
1:15
1:45
2:00

Warren, Ml
Saturday, March 11, 2017

AGENDA

Event

Registration
Calculator Check

Welcome to Students and Coaches In the Testing Rooms
Testing Begins
Sprint Round

Break/Snack Students/Coaches only
Students remain in the Testing Area

Target Round

Break
Students remain in the Testing Area

Team Round

Lunch Students/Coaches only

Welcome to GM VEC
Countdown Round
Awards Presentation

Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Note: During the morning testing period, only official coaches will be allowed to meet with the students.
Family members are welcome and encouraged to attend the Countdown Round and Awards
Presentation. They may wait in the Lobby / Cafetorium or leave and return at 12:00.

Students will not be allowed to have cell phones, mp3 players,

or other electronic devices in the Testing Area.

Photos and video recordings are NOT allowed during the Countdown Round.

Photos may be taken during the award ceremony



GM Tech Center State Competition
Warren, M1 - Saturday, March 11, 2017

Vehicle Parking | 8.30 a.m. - 2:00 p-m.
M AT H w U N Ts Gate (Gate opens at 7:00 A.M.)
M (Y T} T | o Y To |'696 >

I AT T

e — ;. VAN DYKE AVE (M 53)  .__ Gateil

j |
AN A

Vehicle
Engineering
== Center Lobby

CHICAGO RD.
e,

-------

‘ad 3N et

12 Jan 2017





