MATHCOUNTS®

2017 STATE COMPETITION

Vehicle Engineering Center (VEC), GM Warren Tech Center

Warren, MI

Saturday, March 11, 2017

AGENDA

Time	Event
8:30 a.m.	Registration Calculator Check
9:00	Welcome to Students and Coaches In the Testing Rooms
9:15	Testing Begins
9:25	Sprint Round
10:15	Break/Snack Students/Coaches only Students remain in the Testing Area
10:45	Target Round
11:25	Break Students remain in the Testing Area
11:40	Team Round
In the Cafetorium	
12:00 p.m.	Lunch Students/Coaches only
1:00	Welcome to GM VEC
1:15	Countdown Round
1:45	Awards Presentation
2:00	Closing Remarks/Adjourn

Note: During the morning testing period, only official coaches will be allowed to meet with the students. Family members are welcome and encouraged to attend the Countdown Round and Awards Presentation. They may wait in the Lobby / Cafetorium or leave and return at 12:00.

Students will not be allowed to have cell phones, mp3 players, or other electronic devices in the Testing Area.

Photos and video recordings are NOT allowed during the Countdown Round.

Photos may be taken during the award ceremony

GM Tech Center State Competition Warren, MI Saturday, March 11, 2017 **Parking Vehicle** 8:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. **MATHCOUNTS®** Gate (Gate opens at 7:00 A.M.) **VAN DYKE AVE. (M-53) TO I-696** Gate 11 CHICAGO RD. **Vehicle Engineering Center Lobby** ٥٠٥٩٩ MILE וַיִּם ו בַּ 13 MILERD. CONTRACT COMMENTS MOUND RD.